Product Brochure
DVB-T/H Options
Option 064 DVB-T/H – Measurements 30 MHz to 990 MHz
Option 078 DVB-T/H – SFN Field Measurements
Option 057 DVB-T/H – BER Unit
MS2721B Spectrum Master
and MT8222A BTS Master
The DVB-T/H Options for the MS2721B and MT8222A

• DVB-ASI Output
11
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Options
MS2721B-064 DVB-T/H Analysis Option (requires Option 9)
MS2721B-078 DVB-T/H SFN Option (requires Option 9)
MS2721B-057 BER Measurement (requires Option 64)
MT8222A-064 DVB-T/H Analysis Option*
MT8222A-078 DVB-T/H SFN Option*
*The BER measurement option is not available for the MT8222A
Option 78 DVB-T/H SFN Field Measurement
SFN Measurement
Measurement of field strength of each base station or
broadcast station in an SFN environment becomes more
difficult as the number of broadcast locations increases
because the signals appear to be mixed up. This option
simplifies field strength measurements of incoming signals
without needing to stop broadcasts coming from non-target
stations.
Long-Term Delay
Previously, impulse response was measured as the difference
in the delay time exceeding the measurement range from the
actual delay time. Using this software, the measurement range
is expanded to six times (±1 OFDM Symbol) the previous
range for more accurate measurement of delay time.
Option 78 DVB-T/H Single Frequency Network (SFN) Field Measurement accurately calculates the field strength of each
incoming signal in single frequency network (SFN) environments.
SFN Measurement
Functions
• Field Strength Measurements in SFN Environments
• Level, Delay and DU Ratio of Each Incoming Signal
• Time Delay between Signals (Time length: ±1 OFDM Symbol length)
2
Option 64 DVB-T/H Analyzer Specifications*
The following table lists the standard specifications when Option 64 is installed on Anritsu’s MS2721B or MT8222A.
* For performance specifications, each value is assumed to be obtained from measurement after 10-minute preheating
under constant ambient temperature conditions.
Common
Channel Map UHF(Australia), UHF(Europe), None